
2017 Dynamic Running Calendar 

Date, 2017 Time Name of Event Distance/s Event Type Location Registration link 

Sun, 22 Jan 7.00am Dynamic Running Club Sign-On n/a Social 
Deadmans Gully, 
Clifton Beach 

https://regonline.activeglobal.co
m/dynamicrunningmembership  

22 Jan & 12 Feb 6.00am Middle Distance Series 10km Road race 
Deadmans Gully, Clifton 
Beach 

https://regonline.activeglobal.co
m/10kseries2017no1 

Wed 8 Feb - 29 Mar 5.30pm FREE training for Dynamic in a Dress 3-12km Training, road Goomboora Park  

Sat, 18 Feb 5.00pm Smithfield Trail Race 5-8km Training, trail 
Smithfield Conservation  
Park, Macgregor Road 

https://regonline.activeglobal.c
om/smithfield2017 

Sun, 19 Mar 6.30am 4th Paws on the Path Fundraiser Fun Run/Walk  5km, 10km 
Fun run/walk, 
fundraiser 

Isabella State School 
(TBC) 

https://regonline.activeglobal.co
m/pawsonthepath2017 

Sat, 01 Apr 7.00pm Glow in the Dark Fun Run/Walk Up to 4km Fun run 
Redlynch State School 
(TBC) 

https://regonline.activeglobal.co
m/dynamicinadress2017 

Sun, 02 Apr 6.00am 3rd Dynamic in a Dress Running Festival  
21.1km, 
10km, 5km 

Foot race 
Redlynch State School 
(TBC) 

https://regonline.activeglobal.co
m/dynamicinadress2017 

Sun, 30 April 7.00am Speewah to Cedar Park (Day 1 of 3M3D) 18km Training run Speewah campground  

Sun, 14 May 7.00am Day 2 of 3M3D training run 35km Training run Cedar Park Road  

Wed, 24 May 7.30pm 
Dynamic Running 3rd Members' Meeting & 
Anniversary Dinner 

n/a Meeting; Social TBC   

Sun, 28 May 7.00am Kauri Half Marathon training run (16+) 
10km, 
21.1km 

Training run Kuranda Visitor's Centre   

Sun, 18 June 7.00am FREE Training Run: Cairns Marathon (18+) 42km + 
Training run, 
Trail/Road 

Clohsey River Road to 
base of Lake Morris 

  

Fri, 07 July 7.00am 3rd Kauri Half Marathon (16+) 21.1km  
Trail race, 
fundraiser 

Kuranda 

https://regonline.activeglobal.co
m/3M3D2017 

Fri-Sun, 07-09 July 7.00am 6th 3 Marathons in 3 Days (18+) 126.6km 
Trail race, 
fundraiser 

Kuranda / Tablelands / 
Cairns 

Sun, 09 July 7.00am 6th Cairns Marathon (18+) 42.2km 
Trail/Road race, 
fundraiser 

Cedar Park, Cedar Park 
Road 

Sun, 20 Aug  
Low tide: 14:03 

6.00am 
7th 64km Kuranda to Port Douglas 64km Trail 
Race & Relay (18+) 

64km  Trail race  
Black Mountain 
Rd/Kennedy Highway https://regonline.activeglobal.co

m/k2pd2017 

Sun, 20 Aug  9.00am 7th Bump to Beach Trail Race (16+) 16km Trail race  
Top of Bump, Black 
Mountain Rd 

Sun, 10 Sept TBC 7.00am 3rd Regional Running Challenge 4km 
Road Race, 
fundraiser 

Cairns Esplanade, Fun 
ship parklands  
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